
Sun.  Sept.  8  RAIDERS  1:05 pm  CBS

Sun.  Sept.  15  @Panthers 10:00 am CBS

Sun. Sept.  22 @Steelers 10:00 am CBS

Sun.  Sept. 29 CHIEFS  1:25 pm  CBS

Mon.

 

Oct. 

 

   21 @Cardinals

 

6:00 pm

 

ESPN+*

Sun. Oct.     13 @Broncos 1:05 pm  CBS

    

Sun. Oct.      27 SAINTS  1:05 pm FOX

Sun.  Nov.      3  @Browns 10:00 am CBS

Sun.  Nov.     10 TITANS  1:05 pm  FOX

Sun.  Nov.    17  BENGALS  1:25 pm CBS

Mon.  Nov.    25 RAVENS  5:15 pm  ESPN*

Sun.  Dec.    1 @Falcons 10:00 am CBS

NBC*Sun.  Dec.     8  @Chiefs 5:20 pm

Sun.  Dec.    15  BUCCANEERS 1:25 pm  FOX

Sun.  Dec.  22 BRONCOS 1:05 pm FOX

 TBD TBD  @Raiders  TBD  TBD*

 

   RAMS 4:05 pm

   @Cowboys  1:00 pm CBS2 LA / Estrella
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DATEWEEK OPPONENT TIME NETWORK

DATEWEEK OPPONENT TIME NETWORK

PRESEASON

REGULAR SEASON

CBS2 LA / Estrella

TBD  Dec. 

Jan. 

   28/29 @Patriots TBD  TBD

Sat. 

Sat.

Aug.    17

Aug.    24

BYE

*Select primetime games subject to change; select week 18 games tbd

SEAHAWKS 4:05 pm CBS2 LA / EstrellaSat. Aug.    10


